High-efficient and energy-
saving 3'' series
National High-tech Enterprises
New product listing
 Full recommendation
Product Introduction
首站•成都
National High-tech Enterprises

Coupling 304 Oil Food-grade machine
oil
3'' High speed series material of spare parts
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
G75 Series 2 TECHNICAL DATA
Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G75QJD2-71/7 7 0.75 1
1" 160-250 250-350 Head
（m）
95 91 86 80 71 63 56 44 36 14
G75QJD2-81/8 8 0.9 1.2 109 99 93 91 81 74 61 49 39 17
G75QJD2-97/10 10 1.1 1.5 131 121 118 108 97 82 68 52 44 21
G75QJD2-136/14 14 1.5 2 176 171 156 154 136 121 96 78 56 31
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises

G75QJD2-81/8 415 78 1116
G75QJD2-97/10 467 78 1168
G75QJD2-136/14 573 78 1298
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
G75 Series 5 TECHNICAL DATA
Note: Technical parameters are subject to change without notice.
Model Impeller
number
Motor Out
diameter
inch
Voltage（V） Flow
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
KW HP AC DC m³/h
G75QJD5-41/4 4 0.75 1
1.25" 160-250 250-350 Head
（m）
52 50 47 46 44 41 34 26 8
G75QJD5-44/5 5 0.9 1.2 64 63 61 59 53 49 39 33 12
G75QJD5-64/6 6 1.1 1.5 77 76 75 69 66 64 54 41 16
G75QJD5-83/8 8 1.5 2 102 101 100 93 91 83 69 53 30
National High-tech Enterprises
Parameter Center
Performance Curve
National High-tech Enterprises